ICD-9 CODES

841
844
845
foot
840
842
847
915
848.3
719.4

714

715

724.5
Unspecified
727

453

703.0

729.1
780.7

789.0
564.0
455.0
009.1
530.8
643.0
575
592
stones

626.2
626
620

616.1
112.1
V73.8
STD’s
099.9

V25

648.1
Dysfunction
244

784.0
346
850

372.0
373.1
918.1
Superficial
930.9

431

Strains elbow
Stains, knee, leg
Strains, ankle/

Strains, shoulder
Strains, wrist
Strains, neck
Strains, finger
Strains, ribs
Pain, hip

Rheumatoid Arth.

Osteoarthritis
Back -

Tendonitis
DVT

Ingrown nail

Myalgia
Malaise & Fatigue

Abdominal pain
Constipation
Hemorrhoids
Gastroenteritis
GERD

Vomit
Gallstones
Renal/Kidney

Frequent
Mestruation
Disorders of
Menstruation
Ovarian Cyst

Vaginitis
Yeast infection
Screening for

Sexually Trans.
infection

Contraceptive
Management

Thyroid
Hypothyroid
Headache
Migraine
Concussion
Conjunctivitis
Stye

Cornea -

FB eye

Stroke

786.5

V67.0
V66.0

428.0
286.7

380.4

381.0
388.7

919.4
102.0
682
Abscess
053.9
692.0

684
782.1

493
466
460
465
480
496
428

786

034.0
463
460
461
487
780.6
475
abscess

275.0
V68.1
V70
599.0
250
386.1
780
Symptoms
784.7
528.3
525.9
272.0

995.0
unspecified
704.0

112.0
Chest pain
V22
F/U Surgery
Convalescence
following surgery
305.9
INR 304.0
Coagulation 977.9
305.9
Cerumen 305.0
(Impacted wax
ear) 883.0
Ear infection 873.4
(Otitis Media) 873.0
Otalgia 892.0
v58.3
Insect Bite
Lesion 706.2
Cellulitis &
511
Shingles
Contact
Dermatitis &
Eczema
Impetigo
Rash
Asthma
Bronchitis
Cold
URTI Infection
Pneumonia
COPD

CHF - Congestive
Heart Failure
Short of Breath

Strep throat

Tonsillitis
Cold
Sinusitis

Influenza/Flu
Pyrexia/Fever
Peritonsillar

Hemochromatosis
Repeat RX
General Medical
UTI

Diabetes
Vertigo/Dizziness
General

Epistaxis

Tooth Abscess
Tooth Ache
Cholesterol
(Hyperlipidemia)
Allergies

Alopecia

Candida - mouth

Prenatal - normal

Non dependant drug use
Dependent drug use
Drug overdose

Drug abuse

Alcohol abuse

Open wound fingers

Open wound face

Open wound scalp

Open wound foot

Attn to sutures & Dressing

Sebaceous Cyst

Pleurisy



